
 
King Ridge / Meyers Grade

River Road (Hwy 116) and Bohemian Highway

Monte Rio

At Go For On  

0.0 L 0.1 Bohemian Hwy

0.1 L 2.6 Hwy-116 (River Rd)

2.7 R 3.6 Austin Creek Rd

6.3 R 2.6 Cazadero Hwy

8.9 > 0.4 Cazadero.  Get Water

9.3 > 0.8 King Ridge Rd

10.1 R 15.5 Stay on King Ridge Rd

25.6 L 3.7 Hauser Bridge Rd

29.3 > 5.0 Seaview Rd

34.3 L 1.8 Stay on Seaview Rd

36.1 L 0.5 Fort Ross Rd

36.6 > 4.9 Meyers Grade Rd

41.5 L 6.0 Hwy-1

47.5 L 3.8 Hwy-116

51.3 R 3.3 Moscow Rd (Bakery on right) 

54.6 L 0.0 Main St

54.6 L 0.3 Bohemian Hwy

54.9 L  Parking area

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


